BECOME A MEMBER

We're all about building a better Bowman County - a vibrant place where businesses flourish, communities thrive, and families prosper. We achieve this by being a one-stop shop for growth and development. Join us as we grow Bowman County.

Invest in Bowman County's Future

Shape Bowman County's economic and community development with us! Consider being a member of our organization. Having a close connection and buy-in from our business community is vital to the future of Bowman County. We communicate monthly to our membership on current issues, activity of our organization, and welcome input.

Here's How We Make a Difference

- Boosting Businesses: We help start-ups, established businesses expand, and attract new opportunities
 with business services, loan programs, and incentives. We are the host of a North Dakota Small Business
 Development Regional Center.
- Building Communities: We invest in things like childcare, housing, and workforce programs, ensuring a strong foundation for our future.
- **Empowering Youth:** We ignite young minds with career exploration, hands-on training, and exposure to future possibilities.
- Welcoming Visitors: We showcase our unique region, provide relocation assistance, and help put on memorable events.
- Partnering for Progress: We collaborate with the Chamber, Fair Association, Tourism, Regional Council, and more to achieve shared goals.

Benefits of Being a Member



Fuel Economic Growth

Your contribution directly supports initiatives attracting new businesses, supporting existing businesses, creating jobs, and fostering a thriving local economy.



Enhance Community Vitality

Support projects that improve quality of life, attract talent, and build a vibrant community for residents and visitors alike.

MISSION

Strengthen Bowman County by encouraging and implementing innovative strategies to workforce, tourism, business, and quality of life.

RFACH

BCDC resources extend beyond county lines, benefiting the entire region.



Your Investment Means

- You receive a monthly email with agenda, minutes, and activity update
- A vote for the BCDC Board of Directors [Active Members]
- · A complimentary meal at our annual meeting

Active Membership - available to any individual working or residing in Bowman County. Active members are eligble to vote for the BCDC Board of Directors.

Associate Membership - available to those who do not live or work in Bowman County, but who desire information concerning the organization and agree with the objectives of the organization. Associate members are inelgible to vote for the BCDC Board of Directors.

Join us on our journey as we promote Bowman County and our rural area. There are no rural limitations, only opportunities for big impacts.

Bowman County Development Corporation 2025 Individual Membership: \$50

Economic Development success is spurred by public and private sectors working together and supporting a shared vision for the area's economic growth.

Bowman County Development Corporation is a county-wide, not-for-profit organization in which members promote, influence, and advance the economic vitality of Bowman County. As an organization, we provide resources and tools that enable individuals, businesses, and community organizations to succeed. Through our determination, we are creating a reach that goes beyond county lines for the prosperity of the region.

BCDC is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation. Annual contributions may be considered a charitable contribution. Please consult your tax preparer.

